ITEM

Copies—8 52" x 117
Copies — 8 2" x 14”
Copies— 117 x 177
Notary fees, per seal
Business Listing
Insufficient Check Fees

Police-report-accident/offense/incident-1-5 pages

Police-report-accident/offense/incident-each additional
page after 5

Police-report-accident/offense/incident-photos
Police-Video Tape Duplication (CD)
Map-street-large

Map-street-small

Maps-zoning (color)

Ordinance-general

Ordinance-subdivision

Ordinance-zoning (including zoning map)
Comprehensive Zoning Ordinance
Subdivision Ordinance

Comprehensive Plan

Following services are not provided:

Facsimile Transmission

Color copies

FEES
FEE

$0.25

$1.00

$1.50

$3.00

$3.00

$25.00

$5.00

$.50 per page
$5.00

$10.00 per tape
$5.00

$3.00

$3.00

$5.00 first page, $1.00 per page thereafter (not to exceed $10.00)
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
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