FEE

Copies – 8 ½" x 11"	\$0.25
Copies – 8 ½" x 14"	\$1.00
Copies – 11" x 17"	\$1.50
Notary fees, per seal	\$3.00
Business Listing	\$3.00
Insufficient Check Fees	\$25.00
Police-report-accident/offense/incident-1-5 pages	\$5.00
Police-report-accident/offense/incident-each additional page after 5	\$.50 per page
Police-report-accident/offense/incident-photos	\$5.00
Police-Video Tape Duplication (CD)	\$10.00 per tape
Map-street-large	\$5.00
Map-street-small	\$3.00
Maps-zoning (color)	\$3.00
Ordinance-general	\$5.00 first page, \$1.00 per page thereafter (not to exceed \$10.00)
Ordinance-subdivision	\$10.00
Ordinance-zoning (including zoning map)	\$10.00
Comprehensive Zoning Ordinance	\$10.00
Subdivision Ordinance	\$10.00
Comprehensive Plan	\$10.00

Following services are not provided:

Facsimile <u>Transmission</u>

Color copies

ITEM